Building R project as presented. 

This item was approved by the Board as part of the consent agenda action. 

Appendix A 
RFP Solicitation Information 

Advertised on November 19, 2025 and November 26, 2025 
RFP Responses Due December 9, 2025 
RFP Issued To Six Hundred Five (605) Vendors 
Responses Received From Eight (8) Vendors 

Responses Reviewed By 
Facilities Operations & Maintenance, Facilities 
Planning & Construction, a Representative from 
the Architect, and the Purchasing Department. 

Appendix B 

Project Presentation followed in the packet.

[...]

Renovation project as presented. 

This item was approved by the Board as part of the consent agenda action. 

Appendix A 
RFP Solicitation Information 

Advertised on November 26, 2025 and December 3, 2025 
RFP Responses Due December 11, 2025 
RFP Issued To Six Hundred Six (606) Vendors 
Responses Received From Five (5) Vendors 

Responses Reviewed By 
Facilities Operations & Maintenance, Facilities 
Planning & Construction, a Representative from 
the Architect, and the Purchasing Department. 

Appendix B 

Project Presentation followed in the packet.

[...]

Phase II at Pecan Campus project as presented. 

This item was approved by the Board as part of the consent agenda action. 
Appendix A 

RFP Solicitation Information 

Advertised on November 19, 2025 and November 26, 2025 
RFP Responses Due December 11, 2025 
RFP Issued To Six Hundred Forty-One (641) Vendors 
Responses Received From Five (5) Vendors 

Responses Reviewed By 
Facilities Operations & Maintenance, Facilities 
Planning & Construction, Representative from the 
Engineer, and the Purchasing Department 

Appendix B 

Project Presentation followed in the packet.

[...]

for a half-ton pick-up truck to Sames McAllen, Inc./ dba Sames 
McAllen Ford (McAllen, TX) at a total amount of $39,865.00. 

APPENDIX A 
Project Timeline and Information 

Advertised RFP January 7, 2026 and January 14, 2026 
RFP Responses Due January 27, 2026 
RFP Issued To Five Hundred and Sixty-Nine (569) Vendors 
Responses Received From  Three (3) Vendors 
Responses Reviewed By Department of Public Safety and the Purchasing 

Department 
Highest Ranked Vendor Sames McAllen, Inc./ dba Sames McAllen Ford  

Award of Proposals –  2) Mid Valley Campus Building H - Classroom Audiovisual

[...]

Equipment and Installation to Audio Visual Aids Company, LLC 
(San Antonio, TX) at a total amount of $51,567.82. 

APPENDIX A 

Project Timeline and Information 
Advertised RFP January 14, 2026 and January 21, 2026 
RFP Responses Due January 29, 2026 
RFP Issued To Five Hundred and Ninety-Two (592) Vendors 
Responses Received From  Five (5) Vendors 
Responses Reviewed By Educational Technologies, Information Technology, and 

the Purchasing Department 
Highest Ranked Vendor Audio Visual Aids Company, LLC  

Award of Proposals –  3) Technology Campus Building B and Starr County Campus

[...]

Building C - Analog-to-Digital Audiovisual Upgrade to Audio Visual 
Aids Company, LLC (San Antonio, TX) at a total amount of 
$68,405.87. 

APPENDIX A 

Project Timeline and Information 
Advertised RFP January 14, 2026 and January 21, 2026 
RFP Responses Due January 29, 2026 
RFP Issued To Five Hundred and Ninety-Two (592) Vendors 
Responses Received From  Five (5) Vendors 
Responses Reviewed By Educational Technologies, Information Technology, and 

the Purchasing Department 
Highest Ranked Vendor Audio Visual Aids Company, LLC  

Rejection of Proposal – 4) Primary Bank Depository Services